
2023. IV. név összesítés

Foglalkoztatottak létszáma és személyi juttatásai

Létszám 

fő

Bérek, rendszeres 

juttatások

Béren kívüli 

juttatások

Vezetők 4 18 913 980           520 400          

egyéb munkavállalók 118 209 831 756         19 424 002    

fizikai alkalmazott 3 4 848 190             486 700         

Összesen: 125 233 593 926         20 431 102     



Ft

Költségtérítések

467 970              

7 262 802          

109 407              

7 840 179          


